
AMI MONTESSORI 0-3 ORIENTATION COURSE 2021

Detailled course dates

Module 1: 28.09.2021 – 03.10.2021 | ONLINE

Tuesday 28.09.2021 17:00h – 20:00h

Thursday 30.09.2021 17:00h – 20:00h

Saturday 02.10.2021 10:00h – 15:00h

Sunday 03.10.2021 10:00h – 15:00h

Module 2: 05.10.2021 – 10.10.2021 | ONLINE

Tuesday 05.10.2021 17:00h – 20:00h

Thursday 07.10.2021 17:00h – 20:00h

Saturday 09.10.2021 10:00h – 15:00h

Sunday 10.10.2021 10:00h – 15:00h

Module 3: 23.11.2021 – 28.11.2021 | ONLINE

Tuesday 23.11.2021 17:00h – 20:00h

Thursday 25.11.2021 17:00h – 20:00h

Saturday 27.11.2021 10:00h – 15:00h

Sunday 28.11.2021 10:00h – 15:00h

Module 4: 10.12.2021 – 12.12.2021 | IN PERSON

Friday 10.12.2021 17:00h – 20:00h

Saturday 11.12.2021 09:00h – 17:00h

Sunday 12.12.2021 09:00h – 15:00h


